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DK 5502.115 - Cable finger for VX IT

For U-based cable routing.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description
Benefits

Material
Colour

Installation options

Note

Dimensions

Units

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

DK 5502.115
for VX IT 482.6 mm (19") mounting angles, standard

For structured cable routing on the 482.6 mm (19") mounting level
in T U increments.

Simple, tool-free installation by snap-mounting directly into the
482.6 mm (19") mounting angle

Plastic to UL 94-VO
RAL 9005

Installation is possible both on the front and on the side of the
mounting angles at the front and rear

Cable routing in conjunction with air baffle plates is supported

Width: 14 mm
Length: 261 mm

6U

14 pc(s).

0.784

0.937

39269097
4028177679290
E7239801
EC000322

27400703



