## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## DK 5502.115 Cable finger

State: 13/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



## DK 5502.115 - Cable finger for VX IT

For U-based cable routing.

## **Features**

Model No.	DK 5502.115
Design	for VX IT 482.6 mm (19") mounting angles, standard
Product description	For structured cable routing on the 482.6 mm (19") mounting leve in 1 U increments.
Benefits	Simple, tool-free installation by snap-mounting directly into the 482.6 mm (19") mounting angle
Material	Plastic to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 9005
Installation options	Installation is possible both on the front and on the side of the mounting angles at the front and rear
Note	Cable routing in conjunction with air baffle plates is supported
Dimensions	Width: 14 mm Length: 261 mm
Units	6 U
Packs of	14 pc(s).
Net weight	0.784
Gross weight	0.937
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177679290
E-Number Sweden	E7239801
ETIM 9	EC000322
ECLASS 8.0	27400703

© Rittal 2025